Kolmikhipe

11.57
11.10
10.92
10.90
10.85
10.83
10.82
10.76
10.65
10.50
(10)
10.48
10.37
10.34
9.92
9.70
9.62
9.57
9.29
9.09
8.70
(20)
8.67
8.43
8.30

+1,9
+0,5
+1,7
+2,0
+1,3
+1,1
+0,7
-0,4

+0,3
-0,1

+1,0
+0,3
+1,7
+0,6
-0,2

+1,5
+1,4
+1,1
0,0

+1,2

+0,8
+0,3
+0,2

Valeria Radajeva
Zarina NetSiporuk
Polina Khmeljova
Suzy Anett Aavik
Brenda Brigitta Vetik
Marite Ennuste
Anna Pivovarova
Anna Sidorenko
Marilin Moor

Silvia Veermae

Anastassia LobatSova
Anete Siman

Kaisa Kuusik

Hanna Maria Saik
Maris Martinson

Birgit Paju

Anett Triebstock
Johanna Konso

llona Stanitski
Jaanika Roosimagi

Girlin Kassuk
Kathlin Ruisu
Johanna Eliise Kaskema

25.05.98 Audentese SK
31.03.99 Audentese SK

19.04.98 KJK Kalev-Sillamée

26.09.98 Audentese SK
02.05.99 KJK Vike
06.04.99 Kuusalu SK
29.10.98 SK Tsefei
29.12.98 SK Maret-Sport
04.03.99 Audentese SK
12.07.98 Tartu SS Kalev

03.04.99 KJK Atleetika
02.03.99 SK Altius
10.03.99 KJK Vike
11.03.98 SK Fortis
29.12.98 KJK Vike
09.02.00

25.05.98 Haapsalu KJK
03.09.99

14.06.98 Tartu SS Kalev
10.05.02

31.03.99 Némme KJK
16.05.98
20.07.98

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

2 ¢ B S SV SV R SV R

Rakvere
Tallinn
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tartu/Tamme
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tallinn
Rakvere

Rakvere
Tallinn
Tallinn
Rakvere
Tallinn
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tartu
Viljandi

Tallinn
Tdri
Tartu

04.07.13
27.08.13
04.07.13
22.06.13
07.09.13
04.07.13
04.07.13
04.07.13
08.06.13
04.07.13

04.07.13
27.08.13
27.08.13
04.07.13
27.08.13
23.08.13
04.07.13
05.06.13
05.06.13
17.08.13

27.08.13
22.09.13
05.06.13



